Wrong Turn

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Femalefour

Malefour

Malefour

Femalefour

Femalefour

Malefour

Malefour

Femalefour

Malefour

Femalefour

Maleone

M aleonel astname

Maleone

Maleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Malethree

Femalethree

Femaleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Maletwo

Maleone

Malethree

Femalethree

Malethree

Femalethree

Malethree

Femalethree

Maleone

Malethree

Femalethree

Femalethree

Malethree

Femalethree

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Femalethree

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Maleone

Femaleone




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Femaletwo

Malethree

Maleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Maleone

Maletwo

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maleone

Maletwo

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Maletwo

Maleone

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Femaletwo

Maletwo

Femaleone




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Maleone

Maleone

Femaletwo

Femaleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaletwo

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaleone

Maleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Maleone

Maleone

Maleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Maleone

Maleone

Femaleone

Femaleone




99. Maeone

100. Maleone

101. Femaleone

102. Maleone

103. Maleone

104. Femaletwo

105. Maleone

106. Maleone

107. Femaleone




Wrong Turn

The movie begins with two college students, and , who are rock climbing

in the West Virginia Forest. reaches the top, and looks at the view, while

continues to climb. starts to struggle and falls, but her climbing line catches her. She calls for

to pull her up to the top of the cliff, but he doesn't respond. She sees , lying

dead, and then his body is thrown off the cliff. Then, someone starts to pull up the cliff by her

climbing line. She cuts the line and falls, landing on dead body. She manages to escape, and

sees the trees moving and eerie laughs are heard. almost reaches her car, but she trips over a

piece of barbed wire, and is pulled back into the woods by an unseen force, screaming.

, amedical student, is driving through the mountains of West Virginia

on hisway to ajob interview. Due to achemical spill in the road ahead, he isforced to take a different route. He

stops at an old rundown gas station and meets an old man. The old man gives him directions to the other route,

then shows amap detailing where to go. takes the dirt road and drives off. As

isdriving, his car beginsto lose control and crashes into a Range Rover stranded in the middle

of the road. The car belongs to a group of friends on a hiking trip: , , her

fianc , and acouple, and . find apiece

of barbed wire in the woods that was tied to a tree across the road after their tires were punctured.

, , and go to the woods to find help.

joins



them, while and stay with the cars. After and

partake in around of oral sex, starts to fix their car, while

getsin car. While isfixing the car, he hears a sound

from the woods and goes to investigate.

After awhile, notices that he is missing, and she goes into the woods to look for him. As

ventures further into the woods, she finds his sneaker and gasps as she finds

severed ear. As stumbles back, a figure wraps barbed wire around her

mouth, tearing it open. As , , and try to

find help, they find an isolated cabin. They go into the cabin and discover miscellaneous objects: barbed wire,

car keys, odds and ends, and human body parts on the refrigerator and in the bathroom. They are horrified and

try to escape, but they hear the occupants coming back and are forced to hide. Three cannibalistic mountain men,

all whom are disfigured, enter the cabin and bring in dead body. ,

and silently watch in horror, as her body is butchered

and partially eaten.

Asthe cannibals fall asleep, the friends walk silently and reach the door. holds the door open

0] , and can get out safely. As keeps

the door open, he checks the cannibals to make sure they are still sleeping. Unfortunately, " Saw-Tooth" awakes

and



runs. notices this, and she, , and run

quickly with him. "Saw-Tooth" alerts the other cannibals and begins to chase them. The group hidesin aclearing

with many cars, which they realize are the cars of the mutants' victims. makes adiversion and
is shot in the leg with a shotgun. saves him by using himself as a decoy, alowing

and to steal one of the cannibals' trucks. getsinto the
truck, and they try to find . sees intheforest. As

starts to get in the truck, he is shot three times in the back with arrows. The arrow almost hits

the others, and forces to drive and escape fast. The cannibals pick up

dead body and take it back to their cabin.

, and hit adead end in the road and have to continue on

foot, but staysand is still depressed from loss. and

comfort her and they continue to walk. They find an old watchtower and begin to climb up, and

find aradio and useit to call for help, but do not get aresponse. They see the cannibals, who are armed with
torches and reaching the foot of the watchtower. The radio starts responding their call, alerting the cannibals.
The cannibals shoot and destroy the radio through the window. After the cannibals climb the ladder and get into

the watchtower, they set it on fire. , and escape by

jumping out of the window into a nearby tree. They begin to climb up, but "Three Finger" has already climbed

up the tree before them. and begin to climb higher as

rests.



and make it to the other tree, but unfortunately "Three Finger" sneaks up

behind and dlices her head in half with an axe and her body falls through the trees, as

and watch in horror. They escape from the cannibals and hide in a cave near

awaterfall until the next morning. wakes up from a nightmare, as comforts

her. Just as they find aroad out of the woods, the mountain men find them and push down the

hill and capture and take her back to their cabin. survives the fall and meets

a sheriff, but before he is able to convince the Sheriff of what is happening, the Sheriff iskilled by an arrow in

his eye from the woods. jumps into the police truck and tries to drive away, but cannot find the
keys. hides and watches as the cannibal loads up the Sheriff's body into the truck and drives it
back to the cabin. hitches along by hanging onto the underside of their truck.
When the cannibals arrive at the cabin, istied to a bed and gagged with a dog leash, crying.
Assheis about to get killed, , driving the police truck, drives through the cabin and into "One-
Eye". unties , and shoots " Saw-Tooth" in the back with an
arrow. She and also fight "Three Finger", and finish him off by hitting him with an axe.

and notice that the cannibals are till alive, and they quickly go outside.

has only one shotgun shell left, which he shoots at the truck, blowing up the cabin with the

cannibals still inside. and , driving the cannibals truck, stop back at the gas

station. , badly injured, gets out of the truck and destroys the map to the cannibals' cabin, so no

one



will ever go into the woods again. gets back into the truck, as drivesfor the

woods, and the creditsroll.

The credits are interrupted by a scene showing a deputy sheriff investigating and picking over the remains of the

destroyed cabin. Unfortunately, "Three Finger”, who survived from the explosion, comes up behind the deputy

and kills him. The scene fades to black and insane laughter is heard, as the credits continue to roll.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

