Wrong Turn

1.	Femalefour
2.	Malefour
3.	Malefour
4.	Femalefour
5.	Femalefour
6.	Malefour
7.	Malefour
8.	Femalefour
9.	Malefour
10.	Femalefour
11.	Maleone
12.	Maleonelastname
13.	Maleone
14.	Maleone
15.	Maleone
16.	Femaleone
17.	Femaletwo
18.	Maletwo
19.	Malethree
20.	Femalethree
21.	Femaleone
22.	Femaleone
23.	Femaletwo

24.	Maletwo
25.	Maleone
26.	Malethree
27.	Femalethree
28.	Malethree
29.	Femalethree
30.	Malethree
31.	Femalethree
32.	Maleone
33.	Malethree
34.	Femalethree
35.	Femalethree
36.	Malethree
37.	Femalethree
38.	Maleone
39.	Femaleone
40.	Femaletwo
41.	Maletwo
42.	Femalethree
43.	Maleone
44.	Femaleone
45.	Femaletwo
46.	Maletwo
47.	Maleone
48.	Femaleone

49.	Femaletwo
50.	Malethree
51.	Maleone
52.	Maleone
53.	Femaleone
54.	Femaletwo
55.	Maletwo
56.	Maleone
57.	Maletwo
58.	Femaleone
59.	Femaletwo
60.	Maleone
61.	Maletwo
62.	Femaletwo
63.	Maletwo
64.	Maletwo
65.	Maleone
66.	Femaletwo
67.	Maletwo
68.	Maleone
69.	Femaleone
70.	Femaletwo
71.	Femaletwo
72.	Maletwo
73.	Femaleone

74.	Maleone
75.	Maleone
76.	Femaletwo
77.	Femaleone
78.	Maleone
79.	Femaleone
80.	Femaletwo
81.	Maleone
82.	Femaleone
83.	Femaletwo
84.	Maleone
85.	Femaleone
86.	Femaleone
87.	Maleone
88.	Maleone
89.	Femaleone
90.	Maleone
91.	Maleone
92.	Maleone
93.	Maleone
94.	Femaleone
95.	Maleone
96.	Maleone
97.	Femaleone
98.	Femaleone

99.	Maleone
100.	Maleone
101.	Femaleone
102.	Maleone
103.	Maleone
104.	Femaletwo
105.	Maleone
106.	Maleone
107.	Femaleone

Wrong Turn

The movie begins with two college students, and and , who are rock climbing
in the West Virginia Forest reaches the top, and looks at the view, while FemaleFour
continues to climb starts to struggle and falls, but her climbing line catches her. She calls for
to pull her up to the top of the cliff, but he doesn't respond. She sees, lying
dead, and then his body is thrown off the cliff. Then, someone starts to pull up the cliff by her
climbing line. She cuts the line and falls, landing on dead body. She manages to escape, and
sees the trees moving and eerie laughs are heard almost reaches her car, but she trips over a
piece of barbed wire, and is pulled back into the woods by an unseen force, screaming.
MaleOne MaleOneLastName, a medical student, is driving through the mountains of West Virginia
on his way to a job interview. Due to a chemical spill in the road ahead, he is forced to take a different route. He
stops at an old rundown gas station and meets an old man. The old man gives him directions to the other route,
then shows a map detailing where to go takes the dirt road and drives off. As
is driving, his car begins to lose control and crashes into a Range Rover stranded in the middle
of the road. The car belongs to a group of friends on a hiking trip:
fianc, and a couple, and find a piece find a piece
of barbed wire in the woods that was tied to a tree across the road after their tires were punctured.
FemaleOne , FemaleTwo , and MaleTwo go to the woods to find help. MaleOne
joins

them, while	MaleThree	and	FemaleThree	stay with the	he cars.	After	MaleThree	and	
FemaleThree	partake ii	n a round o	of oral sex,	MaleThree	start	s to fix th	eir car, wh	ile	
FemaleThree	gets in	MaleOne	car. Wh	ileMaleTl	hree	_ is fixing	the car, he	e hears a s	sound
from the woods	and goes to in	nvestigate							
After a while, _	FemaleThree	notic	es that he is n	nissing, and s	he goes	into the v	woods to lo	ook for hi	m. As
FemaleThree	ventures	further int	o the woods, s	she finds his s	sneaker	and gasps	s as she fin	ıds	
MaleThree	severed ea	r. As	FemaleThree	_ stumbles ba	ack, a fi	gure wrap	s barbed v	vire aroui	nd her
mouth, tearing i	t open. As	MaleOne	, Fen	naleOne ,	Fema	ileTwo	and	MaleTwo	try to
find help, they f	find an isolate	d cabin. T	hey go into th	ne cabin and d	liscover	miscellar	neous obje	cts: barbe	ed wire,
car keys, odds a	and ends, and	human boo	dy parts on the	e refrigerator	and in t	the bathro	om. They	are horrif	ried and
try to escape, bu	at they hear th	ne occupan	ts coming bac	ck and are for	ced to h	nide. Thre	e cannibal	istic mou	ntain men,
all whom are di	sfigured, ente	r the cabin	and bring in	FemaleThre	ee (dead body	. Male	One ,	
FemaleOne	, Femal	eTwo	andMaleT	wo silent	tly watc	ch in horro	or, as her b	ody is bu	tchered
and partially eat	ten.								
As the cannibal	s fall asleep, t	he friends	walk silently	and reach the	e door	MaleO	ne ho	lds the do	or open
SO FemaleOne	,F	emaleTwo	and	IaleThree Co	an get o	out safely.	As	IaleOne	_ keeps
the door open, h	ne checks the	cannibals t	to make sure t	they are still s	sleeping	g. Unfortu	nately, "Sa	w-Tooth	" awakes
and									

MaleOne	runs	FemaleOne	notices this, and she,	FemaleTwo	_, and	MaleTwo	run
quickly with him	m. "Saw-T	ooth" alerts th	e other cannibals and begi	ins to chase ther	n. The gro	up hides in	a clearing
with many cars	, which the	y realize are tl	he cars of the mutants' vic	tims. MaleO	ne ma	kes a diver	sion and
is shot in the leg	g with a sh	otgun	saves him by u	sing himself as	a decoy, al	lowing	
FemaleOne	and	FemaleTwo	_ to steal one of the cann	ibals' trucks	MaleOne	gets in	to the
truck, and they	try to find	MaleTwo	FemaleTwo Se	ees <u>MaleTwo</u>	in the	e forest. As	
MaleTwo	starts to	get in the truc	k, he is shot three times in	the back with	arrows. Th	e arrow aln	nost hits
the others, and	MaleOn	forces _	FemaleTwo to drive	e and escape fas	st. The can	nibals pick	up
MaleTwo	_ dead boo	dy and take it	back to their cabin.				
MaleOne	,Fen	naleOne and	d hit a	dead end in the	road and h	ave to cont	inue on
foot, but	emaleTwo	_ stays and is	still depressed from	MaleTwo los	SS. Fen	naleOne	and
MaleOne	_ comfort	her and they c	continue to walk. They find	d an old watchto	ower and b	egin to clin	nb up, and
find a radio and	l use it to c	all for help, bu	nt do not get a response. T	hey see the can	nibals, who	are armed	with
torches and read	ching the fo	oot of the wate	chtower. The radio starts r	esponding their	call, alerti	ng the cann	ibals.
The cannibals s	hoot and d	estroy the radi	to through the window. At	fter the cannibal	s climb the	e ladder and	l get into
the watchtower	, they set it	on fire.	MaleOne , FemaleTwo	and	FemaleOne	escape	by
jumping out of	the window	v into a nearby	y tree. They begin to climb	b up, but "Three	Finger" h	as already o	elimbed
up the tree befo	re them	MaleOne	_ and FemaleOne l	begin to climb h	igher as _	FemaleTwo	
rests.							

MaleOne	and	FemaleOne	make it to the	other tree, but u	nfortunately "Th	nree Finger" si	neaks up
behind	FemaleTwo	and slices h	ner head in half w	vith an axe and h	er body falls thre	ough the trees	, as
MaleOne	and	FemaleOne	watch in horro	or. They escape	from the canniba	als and hide in	a cave near
a waterfall u	intil the nex	t morning	FemaleOne V	vakes up from a	nightmare, as	MaleOne	_ comforts
her. Just as t	they find a r	oad out of the	woods, the mour	ntain men find th	nem and push	MaleOne	down the
hill and capt	ture Fen	naleOne and	d take her back to	their cabin	MaleOne Sl	arvives the fall	and meets
a sheriff, but	t before he i	s able to conv	ince the Sheriff of	of what is happer	ning, the Sheriff	is killed by an	arrow in
his eye from	the woods.	MaleOne	jumps into tl	ne police truck a	nd tries to drive	away, but can	not find the
keys.	MaleOne l	nides and wate	ches as the cannil	oal loads up the S	Sheriff's body in	to the truck an	nd drives it
back to the c	cabin	MaleOne hi	tches along by ha	anging onto the u	underside of thei	r truck.	
When the ca	annibals arri	ve at the cabir	1, FemaleOne	is tied to a b	ed and gagged w	ith a dog leas	h, crying.
As she is abo	out to get ki	lled, Male	one , driving	the police truck	, drives through	the cabin and	into "One-
Eye".	MaleOne	unties <u>Fe</u>	maleOne , and	FemaleOne	shoots "Saw-	Γooth" in the b	back with an
arrow. She a	and Male	eOne also	fight "Three Fing	ger", and finish h	nim off by hitting	g him with an	axe.
MaleOne	and	FemaleOne	notice that the	e cannibals are st	till alive, and the	y quickly go	outside.
MaleOne	has on	ly one shotgu	n shell left, whicl	n he shoots at the	e truck, blowing	up the cabin v	vith the
cannibals sti	ill inside	MaleOne	_ andFemaleT	wo, driving	the cannibals' tr	uck, stop back	at the gas
station.	MaleOne	_, badly injure	ed, gets out of the	truck and destro	oys the map to th	ne cannibals' c	abin, so no
one							

will ever go into the woods again	IaleOne	gets back into the truck, as _	FemaleOne	_ drives for the
woods, and the credits roll				

The credits are interrupted by a scene showing a deputy sheriff investigating and picking over the remains of the destroyed cabin. Unfortunately, "Three Finger", who survived from the explosion, comes up behind the deputy and kills him. The scene fades to black and insane laughter is heard, as the credits continue to roll.

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.